Page 1/5
VELOCE • Rev. 15/12/2021
Series Spec Sheet
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
warranty
yrs5
LED

Beam
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional equivalent
(W)
LFC               DHI
Case
qty
(ext.)
4" Clear Lens
64744 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/30K/45/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 000 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 648 Silver >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64750 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/30K/45/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 000 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 648 Black >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64756 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/30K/45/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 000 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 648 White >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64745 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/35K/45/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 500 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 781 Silver >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64751 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/35K/45/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 500 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 781 Black >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64757 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/35K/45/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 500 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 781 White >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64746 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/40K/45/SLV/STD 13 120-277 4 000 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 756 Silver >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64752 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/40K/45/BLK/STD 13 120-277 4 000 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 756 Black >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64758 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/40K/45/WH/STD 13 120-277 4 000 1160 89 90 50 000 8 000 45 1 756 White >0.9 <20 26 20 4
4" Frost Lens
64747 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/30K/70/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 000 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 599 Silver >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64753 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/30K/70/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 000 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 599 Black >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64759 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/30K/70/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 000 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 599 White >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64748 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/35K/70/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 500 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 624 Silver >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64754 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/35K/70/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 500 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 624 Black >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64760 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/35K/70/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 500 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 624 White >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64749 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/40K/70/SLV/STD 13 120-277 4 000 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 643 Silver >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64755 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/40K/70/BLK/STD 13 120-277 4 000 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 643 Black >0.9 <20 26 20 4
64761 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/40K/70/WH/STD 13 120-277 4 000 960 74 90 50 000 8 000 70 643 White >0.9 <20 26 20 4
LED VELOCETM 6
Order
code
Part

Beam
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional equivalent
(W)
LFC               DHI
Case
qty
(ext.)
6" Clear Lens
64762 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/SLV/STD 18 120-277 3  500 2 030 113 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 328 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64766 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/BLK/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 113 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 328 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64770 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/WH/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 113 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 328 White >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64763 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/SLV/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 113 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 364 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64767 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/BLK/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 113 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 364 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64771 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/WH/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 113 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 364 White >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64774 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 106 90 50 000 8 000 45 3 121 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64778 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 106 90 50 000 8 000 45 3 121 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64782 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 106 90 50 000 8 000 45 3 121 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64775 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 106 90 50 000 8 000 45 3 237 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64779 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 106 90 50 000 8 000 45 3 237 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64783 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 106 90 50 000 8 000 45 3 237 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
6" Frost Lens
64776 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 331 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64780 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 331 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64784 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 331 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64764 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/SLV/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 103 90 50 000 8 000 70 980 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64768 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/BLK/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 103 90 50 000 8 000 70 980 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64772 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/WH/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 103 90 50 000 8 000 70 980 White >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64765 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/SLV/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 103 90 50 000 8 000 70 959 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64769 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/BLK/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 103 90 50 000 8 000 70 959 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64773 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/WH/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 103 90 50 000 8 000 70 959 White >0.9 <20 2 x 26 30 4
64777 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 407 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64781 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 407 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64785 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 407 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
Page 3/5
VELOCE • Rev. 15/12/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com

Beam
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional equivalent
(W)
LFC               DHI
Case
qty
(ext.)
8" Clear Lens
64786 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/35K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 800 108 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 517 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64790 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/35K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 800 108 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 517 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64794 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/35K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 800 108 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 517 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64787 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/40K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 800 108 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 852 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64791 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/40K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 800 108 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 852 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64795 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/40K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 800 108 90 50 000 8 000 45 2 852 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64798 VELOCE8/MOD/38W/40K/45/SLV/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 950 104 90 50 000 8 000 45 4 092 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 42 70 4
64800 VELOCE8/MOD/38W/40K/45/BLK/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 950 104 90 50 000 8 000 45 4 092 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 42 70 4
64802 VELOCE8/MOD/38W/40K/45/WH/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 950 104 90 50 000 8 000 45 4 092 White >0.9 <20 2 x 42 70 4
8" Frost Lens
64788 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 490 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 468 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64792 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 490 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 468 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64796 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 490 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 468 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64789 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 490 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 601 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64793 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 490 96 90 50 000 8 000 70  1 601 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64797 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 490 96 90 50 000 8 000 70 1 601 White >0.9 <20 2 x 32 50 4
64799 VELOCE8/MOD/F/38W/40K/70/SLV/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 500 92 90 50 000 8 000 70 2 282 Silver >0.9 <20 2 x 42 70 4
64801 VELOCE8/MOD/F/38W/40K/70/BLK/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 500 92 90 50 000 8 000 70 2 282 Black >0.9 <20 2 x 42 70 4
64803 VELOCE8/MOD/F/38W/40K/70/WH/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 500 92 90 50 000 8 000 70 2 282 White >0.9 <20 2 x 42 70 4
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.